Total Students/Mentee Assigned to each faculty/Mentor during the 2019-2021 Academic year

Sl.no: Mentors Mentee
Afna. P
Dr. SYLASV P
Ajeena
Hussain Z

Gender

Female

Female

Course

PG

PG

Year

2019-2021

2019-2021

(Issues raised and resolved)

Date

25/07/19
16/09/19
10/12/19
04/05/20
07/12/20
01/02/21
04/05/21
31/05/21
26/07/19
16/09/19
03/01/20
04/05/20
07/12/20
01/02/21
31/05/21

Topics
[issues* .
. Action
raised/ .
- J /Resolution
iscusse
. Taken**
During
Mentoring
Discussed
academic
matters
Academic/
and gave

Professional/ )
suggestions

Personal
for

academic

improvement
Academic/ Career

Professional/ Counseling

Personal/Car \Personal
eer discussion

Description of
action
taken

Suggested to
attend
tutorials to
improve
academic activities

Guided her to
attend
advanced online
add on
courses for
knowledge
upgradation



Dr. Baiju KR

Jerin Joseph

Keerthana A

Arunima TP

Male

Female

Female

PG

PG

PG

2019-2021

2019-2021

2019-2021

25/07/19
16/09/19
10/12/19
04/05/20
07/12/20
01/02/21
04/05/21
31/05/21
25/07/19
16/09/19
04/01/20
04/05/20
07/12/20
01/02/21
04/05/21
31/05/21
27/07/19
18/09/19
15/12/19
07/05/20
09/12/20
04/02/21
16/05/21
28/05/21

Academic/
Personal

Academic /

Professional

/ Personal /
Career

Academic/
Personal

Career
Counseling
\Personal
discussion

Career
Counseling
\Personal
discussion

Career
Counseling
\Personal
discussion

Practiced the skills
needed to appear
for
interviews for jobs

Asked to meet,
provided
personal

counselling

Practiced the skills
needed for
appearing for
interviews for jobs



Devika Das Female
Medha Mary
Female
Mathew
Badarunnahar
Female
Farzana

PG

PG

PG

2019-2021

2019-2021

2019-2021

27/07/19
18/09/19
15/12/19
07/05/20
09/12/20
04/02/21
16/05/21
28/05/21

27/07/19
18/09/19
07/05/20
09/12/20
04/02/21
16/05/21
28/05/21
02/08/19
17/09/19
11/12/19
07/05/20
09/12/20
06/02/21
16/05/21
30/05/21

Conducted
discussions

on
Academic / .
. academic/
Professional )
professional

/ Personal
| matters
and career
opportunities
Academic / Career
Professional Counseling
/ Personal / \Personal
Career discussion
Raised
uestions
Professional/ .
about
Personal . .
internship

opportunities

Advised to set a
goal on
their profession
which
helped them to
concentrate on
their peer
courses and
suggested
online sources of
placements.

Asked to meet,
provided
personal

counselling

Detailed class taken
on
internship and
career
opportunities.



Nadiya N
Pramodkumar
P
Dr. Mahesh
Mohan
Neethu J

Female

Male

Female

PG

PG

PG

2019-2021

2019-2021

2019-2021

27/07/19
18/09/19
15/12/19
07/05/20
09/12/20
04/02/21
16/05/21
31/05/21

02/08/19
17/09/19
04/01/20
07/05/20
09/12/20
06/02/21
16/05/21
30/05/21

27/07/19
18/09/19
15/12/19
07/05/20
09/12/20
04/02/21
16/05/21
31/05/21

Discussed

academic

matters

Academic/ and gave
Professional suggestions

for

academic

improvement

Career
) Counselling
Professional
/ Personal

discussion

Career
Academic/ Counseling
Personal \Personal
discussion

Motivated her to
present
more papers at
conferences and
seminars

Practiced the skills
needed for
appearing for
interviews for jobs

Motivated the
student
to participate in
different
workshops and
conferences as part
of
expanding their
academic
and activities



Samyuktha A S Female

Shilpa Mary
. Female
Xavier

Dr.EV
Ramasamy

Swathy Soman Female

PG

PG

PG

2019-2021

2019-2021

2019-2021

27/07/19
18/09/19
15/12/19
07/05/20
09/12/20
04/02/21
16/05/21
26/05/21

25/07/19
12/09/19
11/12/19
07/05/20
09/12/20
08/02/21
12/05/21
31/05/21
25/07/19
12/09/19
11/12/19
07/05/20
12/12/20
08/02/21
13/05/21
31/05/21

The topics of
discussion
covers
academic
Career subjects,
professional
counselling
and personal
matters.

Career
Professional Counseling
/ Personal \Personal
discussion

Career
Academic/ Counselling
Professional \Personal
discussion

Professional
guidelines as well
as
personal grooming
opportunities are
given.

Provided
personal
counselling, and
special classes.

Guided her in
finding career
oppurtunities.



Sreelakshmi A

G

Sreelakshmi P

Swathy
Krishna
Dr.CT
Aravindakumar Sreelakshmi
Raveendran

Female

Female

Female

Female

PG

PG

PG

PG

2019-2021

2019-2021

2019-2021

2019-2021

25/07/19
12/09/19
11/12/19
07/05/20
09/12/20
08/02/21
12/05/21
31/05/21

25/07/19
12/09/19
11/12/19
07/05/20
12/12/20
08/02/21
13/05/21
31/05/21

27/08/19
18/09/19
11/12/19
07/05/20
09/12/20
06/02/21
16/05/21
30/05/21
02/08/19
17/09/19
11/12/19
07/05/20

Discussed
academic
matters
Professional and gave
/ Personal suggestions
for
academic
improvement
The topics of
discussion
covers
academic
subjects,

professional

Academic

counselling
and personal
matters.

Raised

. guestions
Academic/
. about
Professional . .
internship

opportunities

. Career
Academic / )
Counseling
Personal /

Suggested to
attend
tutorials to
improve
academic activities

Professional
guidelines as well
as
personal grooming
opportunities are
given.

Detailed class taken
on internship and
career
opportunities.

Personal
counselling
provided mental
health.



Treesa Joseph

Varna
Salimkumar

Female

Female

PG

PG

2019-2021

2019-2021

09/12/20
06/02/21
16/05/21
31/05/21

27/08/19
18/09/19
03/01/20
07/05/20
09/12/20
06/02/21
16/05/21
30/05/21

02/08/19
17/09/19
11/12/19
07/05/20
09/12/20
06/02/21
16/05/21
28/05/21

Professional
/ Personal

Professional
/ Personal

Career
Counseling
\Personal
discussion

Career
Counseling
\Personal
discussion

Academic guidance
for doing Research,
Mentoring
to face the
situation and solve
the academic
problem

Advised to set a
goal in their
profession which
helped them to
concentrate on
their peer courses
and suggested
online sources of
placements.



