Total Students/Mentee Assigned to each faculty/Mentor during the 2019-2021 Academic year (Issues raised and resolved)

Sl.no:	Mentors	Mentee	Gender	Course	Year	Date	Topics /issues* raised/ Discussed During Mentoring	Action /Resolution Taken**	Description of action taken
1		Afna. P	Female	PG	2019-2021	25/07/19 16/09/19 10/12/19 04/05/20 07/12/20 01/02/21 04/05/21 31/05/21	Academic/ Professional/ Personal	Discussed academic matters and gave suggestions for academic improvement	Suggested to attend tutorials to improve academic activities
	Dr. SYLAS V P	Ajeena Hussain Z	Female	PG	2019-2021	26/07/19 16/09/19 03/01/20 04/05/20 07/12/20 01/02/21 31/05/21	Academic/ Professional/ Personal/Car eer	Career Counseling \Personal discussion	Guided her to attend advanced online add on courses for knowledge upgradation

		Jerin Joseph	Male	PG	2019-2021	25/07/19 16/09/19 10/12/19 04/05/20 07/12/20 01/02/21 04/05/21 31/05/21	Academic / Personal	Career Counseling \Personal discussion	Practiced the skills needed to appear for interviews for jobs
		Keerthana A	Female	PG	2019-2021	25/07/19 16/09/19 04/01/20 04/05/20 07/12/20 01/02/21 04/05/21 31/05/21	Academic / Professional / Personal / Career	Career Counseling \Personal discussion	Asked to meet, provided personal counselling
2	Dr. Baiju K R	Arunima T P	Female	PG	2019-2021	27/07/19 18/09/19 15/12/19 07/05/20 09/12/20 04/02/21 16/05/21 28/05/21	Academic/ Personal	Career Counseling \Personal discussion	Practiced the skills needed for appearing for interviews for jobs

	Devika Das	Female	PG	2019-2021	27/07/19 18/09/19 15/12/19 07/05/20 09/12/20 04/02/21 16/05/21 28/05/21	Academic / Professional / Personal	Conducted discussions on academic/ professional I matters and career opportunities	Advised to set a goal on their profession which helped them to concentrate on their peer courses and suggested online sources of placements.
	Medha Mary Mathew	Female	PG	2019-2021	27/07/19 18/09/19 07/05/20 09/12/20 04/02/21 16/05/21 28/05/21	Academic / Professional / Personal / Career	Career Counseling \Personal discussion	Asked to meet, provided personal counselling
	Badarunnahar Farzana	Female	PG	2019-2021	02/08/19 17/09/19 11/12/19 07/05/20 09/12/20 06/02/21 16/05/21 30/05/21	Professional/ Personal	Raised questions about internship opportunities	Detailed class taken on internship and career opportunities.

		Nadiya N	Female	PG	2019-2021	27/07/19 18/09/19 15/12/19 07/05/20 09/12/20 04/02/21 16/05/21 31/05/21	Academic / Professional	Discussed academic matters and gave suggestions for academic improvement	Motivated her to present more papers at conferences and seminars
3		Pramodkumar P	Male	PG	2019-2021	02/08/19 17/09/19 04/01/20 07/05/20 09/12/20 06/02/21 16/05/21 30/05/21	Professional	Career Counselling / Personal discussion	Practiced the skills needed for appearing for interviews for jobs
	Dr. Mahesh Mohan	Neethu J	Female	PG	2019-2021	27/07/19 18/09/19 15/12/19 07/05/20 09/12/20 04/02/21 16/05/21 31/05/21	Academic/ Personal	Career Counseling \Personal discussion	Motivated the student to participate in different workshops and conferences as part of expanding their academic and activities

		Samyuktha A S	Female	PG	2019-2021	27/07/19 18/09/19 15/12/19 07/05/20 09/12/20 04/02/21 16/05/21 26/05/21	Career	The topics of discussion covers academic subjects, professional counselling and personal matters.	Professional guidelines as well as personal grooming opportunities are given.
4		Shilpa Mary Xavier	Female	PG	2019-2021	25/07/19 12/09/19 11/12/19 07/05/20 09/12/20 08/02/21 12/05/21 31/05/21	Professional / Personal	Career Counseling \Personal discussion	Provided personal counselling, and special classes.
4	Dr. E V Ramasamy	Swathy Soman	Female	PG	2019-2021	25/07/19 12/09/19 11/12/19 07/05/20 12/12/20 08/02/21 13/05/21 31/05/21	Academic / Professional	Career Counselling \Personal discussion	Guided her in finding career oppurtunities.

		Sreelakshmi A G	Female	PG	2019-2021	25/07/19 12/09/19 11/12/19 07/05/20 09/12/20 08/02/21 12/05/21 31/05/21	Professional / Personal	Discussed academic matters and gave suggestions for academic improvement	Suggested to attend tutorials to improve academic activities
		Sreelakshmi P	Female	PG	2019-2021	25/07/19 12/09/19 11/12/19 07/05/20 12/12/20 08/02/21 13/05/21 31/05/21	Academic	The topics of discussion covers academic subjects, professional counselling and personal matters.	Professional guidelines as well as personal grooming opportunities are given.
5		Swathy Krishna	Female	PG	2019-2021	27/08/19 18/09/19 11/12/19 07/05/20 09/12/20 06/02/21 16/05/21 30/05/21	Academic / Professional	Raised questions about internship opportunities	Detailed class taken on internship and career opportunities.
	Dr. C T Aravindakumar	Sreelakshmi Raveendran	Female	PG	2019-2021	02/08/19 17/09/19 11/12/19 07/05/20	Academic / Personal /	Career Counseling	Personal counselling provided mental health.

					09/12/20 06/02/21 16/05/21 31/05/21			
Tree	eesa Joseph	Female	PG	2019-2021	27/08/19 18/09/19 03/01/20 07/05/20 09/12/20 06/02/21 16/05/21 30/05/21	Professional / Personal	Career Counseling \Personal discussion	Academic guidance for doing Researce Mentoring to face the situation and solv the academic problem
Sa	Varna Salimkumar	Female	PG	2019-2021	02/08/19 17/09/19 11/12/19 07/05/20 09/12/20 06/02/21 16/05/21 28/05/21	Professional / Personal	Career Counseling \Personal discussion	Advised to set a goal in their profession whic helped them to concentrate on their peer course and suggested online sources o placements.